LIDOKOV
BOSKOVICE Lock  Z3
Material :
Body : alloy ZnAl, powder coating, nickel-plating
Insert   : alloy ZnAl, powder coating, nickel-plating,chrome plating
Cam : ocel, zinc plated
Color RAL : 7035/gray, 7012/dark gray, 9005/black
                   Ni /nickel-plating, Cr / chrome plating
H = 18, 21, 24, 28
Order example of type 03.095, H=17, RAL7035
ZLock Z3 - 03.095/17/7035
4-2
 03.094  D13
03.110  square 6 mm
03.111  hexagon 6 mm
03.093  square 6 mm
03.088  triangle 10 mm
03.089  triangle 11 mm
03.092  triangle 8 mm
03.113  triangle 13 mm
L i d o k o v,  výrobní družstvo , Dřevařská 1340/5, 68001 Boskovice
03.095  triangle 9 mm
03.097  groove 10 mm
03.098  doppelbart 5
03.100  doppelbart 3
03.099  type N
03.096  square 8 mm